
VYAS INSTITUTES OF HIGHER EDUCATION

List of Holidays (2022)

As per the directive of the hon’ble chairman sir, Rajasthan vikasSansthan, Jodhpur,
the list of holidays for the year 2022 is given below:

DATE DAY HOLIDAY
01 March Tuesday Mahashivratri

17-18 March Thrusday- Friday Holi- Dhulati
10 April Sunday Ram Navami
03 May Tuesday Eid-UI-Fitar*
10 July Sunday Eid-UI-Zuha/Baka-ID*

11 August Thrusday RakshaBandhan
19 August Friday Janmasthami

26 September Monday Navratri Sthapna
02 October Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
03 October Monday Durga-Asthami
05 October Wednesday Dushehara

23 to 26 October Sunday- Wednesday Diwali Break
25 December Sunday Christmas Day

01stJanuary 2023 Sunday New Year Celebration - 2023

As per Holiday Notice of the Collector Office:

DATE DAY HOLIDAY
25 March Friday SheetalaAsthtami
29 August Monday Baba Ramdev Fair

Approved By:

Dean

Chairman

Note:

*Summer Vacation Schedule for BDS Students (VDCH) will be decided later on as
per the academic progress.

C,C, to: (for kind information & necessary action)

 Principal (VDCH, VACH, VCET & VIET)
 Manager, VIHE
 Notice Board


